利州区2021年8月农机购置补贴补贴资金使用及结算进度
单位：万元
	序号
	月份
	资金总额
	6月补贴金额
	剩余资金
	结算金额
	备注

	1
	1月
	78.192
	3.7
	74.492
	0
	

	2
	2月
	
	0.066
	74.426
	0
	

	3
	3月
	
	14.755
	59.7710
	15.352
	

	4
	4月
	
	1.982
	57.789
	0
	

	5
	5月
	
	0.79
	56.899
	5.9410
	

	6
	6月
	
	17.546
	39.353
	0
	

	7
	7月
	
	8.431
	30.922
	0
	

	8
	8月
	
	2.354
	28.568
	25.977
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	78.192
	
	28.568
	47.27
	


